Ophit DSL-TX Optical 1CH DVI Extender (Transmitter) Module up to 1000 meters/3300 feet

e Connector (transmitter) : DVI-D (male), SC connector (female)
e Connector (receiver) : DVI-D (male), SC connector (female)
e Optic fiber : 1ch / Multi-mode(50/125um)
e Pixel Clock : 165MHz (single link)
e Supporting Resolution & Distance
o WUXGA (1920 x 1200) @ 60Hz / 500M (1,650ft)
o SXGA (1280 x 1024) @ 60Hz / 1,000M (3,300ft)
e Power Consumption (transmitter) : 0.8W (max)
e Power Consumption (receiver) : 0.6W (max)
e Power Supply (transmitter) : Optional
e Power Supply (receiver) : 100~240V DC 5V, 2A
e Dimensions : 40W x 67D x 15H (mm)
e Operating Temperature range : 0°C ~ 50°C
e Storage Temperature range : -20°C ~ 70°C



